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Départage Somme des places

H4N°
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24/08/2015Edité le :
2015-CHAMP. 3 INSCRITS FOND 1 AN GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

BOURGES

LIMOGES

TREIGNAC

BRIVE

SOUILLAC

MONTAUBAN

ARGENTON

Date

16/05/2015

30/05/2015

13/06/2015

28/06/2015

11/07/2015

25/07/2015

10/08/2015

Heure

08:00

08:25

07:30

06:45

09:10

08:30

08:15

Catégaorie

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

Point avant

381

521

555

607

629

738

442

Point extr.

425

563

594

639

664

771

479

Engagés

916

882

514

432

370

154

375

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

95

154

220

291

353

429

503

Départage

868

1190

756

332

635

685

756

483

947

505

519

645

827

456

473

665

530

547

438

494

621

367

335

447

461

487

320

384

443

399

361

440

534

189

Prix

14

12

12

13

10

10

10

9

11

8

8

9

9

7

8

10

9

8

7

8

7

6

6

7

6

7

6

8

6

6

5

6

6

5

Points

67,00

64,00

62,00

60,00

55,00

54,00

54,00

53,00

50,00

48,00

46,00

44,00

44,00

42,00

42,00

42,00

41,00

40,00

39,00

39,00

39,00

38,00

37,00

37,00

36,00

35,00

34,00

34,00

34,00

31,00

30,00

28,00

28,00

27,00

Amateur

COUZIN Marc

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

DEWINTRE Christophe

LECHENE Bernard

BRUGE Régis

MOTHERON Alain

BOULET Cyr

RAOULT Francis P&F

DE METS Maurice

DUCHAUSSOY Freddy

RENARD Alain

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

FAY Francis

BOUCHER Josiane

LEFEBVRE Pascal

VENAGUE Alcide

BEUN Patrick

DELBECQ JP& S

LEROY Marcel

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

DEU Philippe

EVRARD Lucas

ARC Yannick P&F

POIRET Jean

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

GODARD Gérard

FRANCOIS Julien

GOURDIN Gérard

DEBACKER Alain

QUENUT Guillaume

CAILLEUX Vincent

PACCOU André

Bureau enlogeur

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

HELFAUT/THEROU

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

QUERNES

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

HELFAUT/THEROU

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

WIZERNES

ARQUES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

QUERNES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

http://www.milbled.com


   1 anCatégorie :

Epreuve :   Fond 

Départage Somme des places

H4N°

www.milbled.com
304

307

342

288

591

394

273

335

365

436

175

429

278

95

164

172

178

200

374

229

314

524

143

242

328

343

353

254

377

379

77

79

155

123

156

161

198

251

90

172

206

220

351

97

243

364

81

6

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

5

3

4

3

3

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

27,00

27,00

27,00

26,00

26,00

25,00

24,00

23,00

22,00

22,00

21,00

21,00

20,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

VANHOUTTE Michel

TRINEL Rémi

VASSEUR Michel

HAVART Tony

DEMARTHE Philippe

DUHAMEL Tony

BODARD Bertrand

CARTON Bruno

FAY Claire

CAFFIN Thierry

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

CARBONNIER Christophe

ROLLAND Ch & Kévin

SEIGRE Père & Fils

CUVELLIER José

ROCHE David

DECROIX Guy

DEU Mickael

ADRIENSEN François

DECROIX Bruno

LOZINGUEZ Michel

BOURGAIN Pascal

GALLET Roger

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

AVERLANT Gilles

DUCHAUSSOY Michel

BECQUART Pascal

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

BERNARD Dany

DELANNOY Bernard

BRUGE Michel

TRIQUET Michel et Thérèse

GRZELCZYK Jordan

DELBREUVE Robert

BRIOUL Francis

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

VETU Karine

FOURNIER P&F

BAYART Georges

LEPRETRE Richard

LEMAIRE Bernard

PAYEN Jean-Marie

DUPREYS Max

MALY OF WALY James

FAILLIE Frédéric

POPIEUL André

LEFEVRE Mathieu

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

LUMBRES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WATTEN

ST-OMER

ESTREE BLANCHE

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

HOULLE

ARQUES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ROQUETOIRE

HOULLE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ESTREE BLANCHE

WIZERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WATTEN

HELFAUT/THEROU

HELFAUT/THEROU

ENQUIN LES MINES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

ROQUETOIRE

AUDRUICQ

ST-OMER

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

ESTREE BLANCHE

ESTREE BLANCHE

ST-OMER

HELFAUT/THEROU

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81
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127

377

420

435

37

89

55

42

78

109

155

178

186

187

202

18

19

58

75

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

GRUSON Franck

DEVIENNE  Gérard

DELATTRE Jérôme

BULTEL Mireille

SAISON Alain

SAISON  Alain Junior

DUHAMEL Céline

THOMAS Christophe&Lydie

GUETRELLE Alain

LEROY Claude & Karine

BUIRE J-Michel

EVRARD Joël

CODEVELLE David

LOOR  Denis

PRUVOST Jimmy

PENIN Fabrice

DEBROUWER Pierre

POLLET Jean-Louis

BACQUET Denis

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

HELFAUT/THEROU

ESTREE BLANCHE

ESTREE BLANCHE

WATTEN

HELFAUT/THEROU

QUERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

HELFAUT/THEROU

WATTEN

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

ARQUES

HOULLE

WATTEN

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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